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TOP THOUGHTS: IN-PERSON, PARENT

Kelso School District

Parent/Caregiver

Q1 What s the best part of returning to in-person learning?

Access to peers has been positive for my

5 * I
student. My student missed human interaction 4.4 Y # (14 &) 4 4=
outside of his immediate family. Ranked #1 of 10 g :
1 %
Learning in person is important for a lot of 5 f —
learning styles. Students are able to better 44 W WK 7 (148) 4 %=
understand what they are being taught. Ranked #2 of 10 g :
1 %
The social interaction is so important for 5 g e—
mental health. 44 Wl W (144) 4 A=
3 *
Ranked #3 of 10 2 &
1 %
Better interaction with teachers in person. 5 e e—
Promotes better learning 44 W W W7 (134) 4 %
3 *
Ranked #4 of 10 2 &
1 %
Hands on learning. Social interactions. While 5 e e—
some classes are ok online some arenot.Being 4.4 Yrér## (124) 4 4=
able to interact with teaches and other Ranked #5 of 10 g :
students is essential. Better education. 1

Interaction. Learning. Teaching. Hands on.

5 Y ——
Too many distractions at home. 44 W W W7 (134) 4 %
3 *
Ranked #6 of 10 2 %
1%




Safety protocols that are in place. Academics

5 * I
and social skills are much more beneficial in 44 W W7 (134) 4 K=
3 %
person. Ranked #7 of 10 2 *
1 %
The best part is that they have interaction 5 4 e—
with their teacher and other students. It’s 44 Wk W W7 (134) 4 %
important because kids need that! They don’t Ranked #8 of 10 g :
need to be isolated anymore! 1%
Being in person is encouraging for my boys. 5 g e—
They get more academic help as well It is 44 Wk W 7 (128) 4w
important for them to grow and develop Ranked #9 of 10 g :
relationships as well as grow their knowledge. 1 %
Can ask teachers questions in person More 5 e e—
student understanding 44 W W7 (124) 4 %
3 %
Ranked #10 of 10 2 &
1 %
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